Day/Time
Sunday
1200

1400

1500
1515
1600
1645
1700
1745
1830
1915
1945
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

Student Reception & Contraband Check
Dormitory Orientation and Preparation
(can start as cadets report to flights)
Honor Agreement

Welcome, Overview, and Safety Briefing
Initial Skills Assessment

Group Retreat Formation

Evening Meal

Drill & Ceremonies

Dormitory Inspection #1

Wingmen & Warrior Spirit

Hygiene Class

Reflection/Flight Time

Shower, Prep Dormitory

Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Barracks

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Unknown/Unassigned
Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Drill Pad1

Barracks

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Uniform

ABU
ABU

ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

All Staff
Flight Staff

Lt Col George H. Berghorn
Command Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X01/X04
LO3

co1
X02
LO2
LO5
X09
LO6
L20
L10
L40
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Monday
600
610
640
715
730
830
930
1130
1200
1300
1430
1630
1715
1730
1830
1915
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

First Call/Reveille

PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time

Group Reveille Formation

Morning Meal

Load Vehicles and Transit to Ranges
Rappelling

Noon Meal

TLP 1

TLP 2

Obstacle Course

Load Vehicles and Transit to Ranges
Group Retreat Formation

Evening Meal

Drill & Ceremonies

Fit to Fly

Reflection/Flight Time

Shower, Prep Dormitory

Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Barracks

Parade Field

Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Lafayette Street behind Bldg 658
South Post Ranges
South Post Ranges
South Post Ranges
South Post Ranges
South Post Ranges
South Post Ranges
Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Drill Pad1

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07
TO1
FO4
X08
L30
L31
FO3
TO1
LO5
X09
LO6
FO1
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Tuesday
600
610
640
715
730
830
930
1000
1130
1230
1245
1345
1400
1500
1600
1645
1700
1800
1900
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

First Call/Reveille
PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time
Group Reveille Formation
Morning Meal
Dormitory Inspection #2
The Core Values
Aerospace Fdns 1

Noon Meal

Change into PTs

Team Sports

Change into ABU
Becoming a Core Values Leader
Discipline

Drill & Ceremonies
Group Retreat Formation
Evening Meal

The Leadership Concept
TLP3

Reflection/Flight Time
Shower, Prep Dormitory
Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Barracks

Parade Field

Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks

Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks

Track/PT Field

Barracks

Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Classroom XXX - Bldg 637
Drill Pad1

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Unknown/Unassigned
Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07
L21
Cco2
A01
X08
X05
FO3
X05
C0o3
L11
LO6
LO5
X09
L12
L32
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Wednesday
600
610
640
715
730
830
830
830

1130

1230
1245
1345
1400
1500
1600
1645
1700
1800
1900
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

First Call/Reveille
PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time

Group Reveille Formation
Morning Meal

Drug Free Lifestyle
Teamwork for Performance
Phase Il Capstone

Noon Meal

AAFES Run as Soon as Finished
C start @ shop/D start @ MCSS
Change into PTs

Team Sports

Change into ABU

Hands-On Experience
Aerospace Fdns 2

Drill & Ceremonies

Group Retreat Formation
Evening Meal

NCSAs

Personal Time/Cadet Canteen
Reflection/Flight Time
Shower, Prep Dormitory
Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Barracks

Parade Field

Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Classroom XXX - Bldg 637
Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Barracks

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Barracks

Track/PT Field
Barracks
Unknown/Unassigned
Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Drill Pad1

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags
Unknown/Unassigned
Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

PT
PT
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Squadron Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07
co4
L13
L22

X8

X05
FO3
X05
AO4
AO2
LO6
LO5
X09
L40
X13
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Thursday
600
610
640
715
730

830

930
1030
1130
1230
1245
1345
1400
1600
1645
1700
1800
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

First Call/Reveille
PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time

Group Reveille Formation
Morning Meal

Dormitory & Uniform Inspection #4

(Squadron)

ROTC Careers Briefing
Military Airpower

Noon Meal

Change into PTs

Team Sports

Change into ABU
Hands-On Experience
Drill & Ceremonies
Group Retreat Formation
Evening Meal

Aviation Film and Discussion
Reflection/Flight Time
Shower, Prep Dormitory
Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Barracks

Parade Field
Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Barracks

Classroom XXX - Bldg 637
Classroom YYY - Bldg 637
Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks

Track/PT Field

Barracks
Unknown/Unassigned
Drill Pad1

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Barracks
Barracks
Barracks
Barracks

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff

Squadron Staff

Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Command Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07

L23

AO4
A03
X08
X05
FO3
X05
AO4
LO6
LO5
X09
AO4
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Friday
600
610
640
715
730

830

930
1030
1100
1130
1230
1245
1345
1400
1600
1645
1700
1800
2000
2030
2100
2130

Event

First Call/Reveille
PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time

Group Reveille Formation
Morning Meal

Dormitory & Uniform Inspection #5
(Group)

Intro to the Cyber Domain

Final Skills Assessment (by flight)
D&C Final Eval (by flight)

Noon Meal

Change into PTs

Team Sports

Change into ABU

Military Aviation Familiarization
Encampment AAR/Evaluation
Group Retreat Formation
Evening Meal

Aviation Film and Discussion
Reflection/Flight Time

Shower, Prep Dormitory
Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

Location

Barracks

Parade Field
Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Barracks

Classroom XXX - Bldg 637

Unknown/Unassigned
Drill Pad1

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks

Track/PT Field
Barracks
Unknown/Unassigned
Unknown/Unassigned
Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC

Barracks
Barracks
Barracks
Barracks

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

CLB

ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
ABU
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff

Command Staff

Unknown/Unassigned
Flight Staff

Squadron Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Command Staff
Unknown/Unassigned
Command Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07

L24

AO05
L40
L25
X08
X05
FO3
X05
A04
X19
LO5
X09
A04
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

Delta



Day/Time
Saturday
600
610
640
715
730
830
900
1000
1015
1130
1230
1300
1400
1645
1700
1900
2000
2030
2100
2130

Sunday
620
630
730
830
915
1000
1100

Event

First Call/Reveille
PT/Calisthenics

Square Away Time

Group Reveille Formation
Morning Meal

Change into Class Bs
Flight/Squadron/Staff Photos
Change into ABUs

Individual Advisory (Students)
Noon Meal

Flight Advisory

Graduation Parade Practice
Team Fitness Challenge/Cadet Olympics
Group Retreat Formation
Evening Meal/Graduation Picnic
Graduation Parade Practice
Reflection/Flight Time

Shower, Prep Dormitory
Personal Time

Student Lights Out 2130

First Call/Reveille

Pack, Cleanup

Morning Meal

Barracks Checkout

Change into Blues and Inspect Uniforms
Graduation Parade/Commander's Charge
Commander's Reception and Outprocess

Location

Barracks

Parade Field

Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks
Unknown/Unassigned
Barracks
Unknown/Unassigned
Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Unknown/Unassigned
Parade Field

Parade Field

Parade Field

Parade Field

Barracks
Barracks
Barracks
Barracks

Barracks

Barracks

Bldg 665 - Old DFAC
Barracks

Barracks

Parade Field

Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags

Uniform

PT
PT
PT

ABU

ABU

CLB

CLB

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU

ABU
PT

ABU
PT

PRF

ABU
PT
PT
PT

PT
PT
ABU
PT
cLB
cLB
cLB

Instructor

Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff
Squadron Staff
Command Staff
Command Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff
Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff

Flight Staff
Command Staff
Flight Staff
Command Staff
Col Darin Ninness

Contact
Designator

X05
FO2
X05
LO4
X07
X05
XYY
X05
C05
X08
co7
LO7
FO4
LO5
X09/X18
LO7
X11
X6/X12
X13
X14

X05
X20
X07
X20
X05
L07/C09
X18/X21

Delta



