Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Sunday					
1200	Student Reception & Contraband Check	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	All Staff	X01/X04
1400	Dormitory Orientation and Preparation (can start as cadets report to flights)	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	L03
1500	Honor Agreement	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Lt Col George H. Berghorn	C01
1515	Welcome, Overview, and Safety Briefing	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Command Staff	X02
1600	Initial Skills Assessment	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Flight Staff	L02
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1745	Drill & Ceremonies	Drill Pad1	ABU	Flight Staff	L06
1830	Dormitory Inspection #1	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	L20
1915	Wingmen & Warrior Spirit	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L10
1945	Hygiene Class	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L40
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Monday					•
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Load Vehicles and Transit to Ranges	Lafayette Street behind Bldg 658	ABU	Command Staff	T01
930	Rappelling	South Post Ranges	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	F04
1130	Noon Meal	South Post Ranges	ABU	Flight Staff	X08
1200	TLP 1	South Post Ranges	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L30
1300	TLP 2	South Post Ranges	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L31
1430	Obstacle Course	South Post Ranges	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	F03
1630	Load Vehicles and Transit to Ranges	South Post Ranges	ABU	Flight Staff	T01
1715	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1730	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1830	Drill & Ceremonies	Drill Pad1	ABU	Flight Staff	L06
1915	Fit to Fly	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	F01
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Tuesday					-
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Dormitory Inspection #2	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	L21
930	The Core Values	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	C02
1000	Aerospace Fdns 1	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A01
1130	Noon Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X08
1230	Change into PTs	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
1245	Team Sports	Track/PT Field	PT	Flight Staff	F03
1345	Change into ABU	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X05
1400	Becoming a Core Values Leader	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	C03
1500	Discipline	Classroom XXX - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L11
1600	Drill & Ceremonies	Drill Pad1	ABU	Flight Staff	L06
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1800	The Leadership Concept	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L12
1900	TLP 3	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Flight Staff	L32
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Wednesday					
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Drug Free Lifestyle	Classroom XXX - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	C04
830	Teamwork for Performance	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L13
830	Phase II Capstone	Barracks	ABU	Squadron Staff	L22
1130	Noon Meal AAFES Run as Soon as Finished C start @ shop/D start @ MCSS	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	Х8
1230	Change into PTs	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
1245	Team Sports	Track/PT Field	PT	Flight Staff	F03
1345	Change into ABU	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X05
1400	Hands-On Experience	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A04
1500	Aerospace Fdns 2	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A02
1600	Drill & Ceremonies	Drill Pad1	ABU	Flight Staff	L06
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1800	NCSAs	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	L40
1900	Personal Time/Cadet Canteen	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Flight Staff	X13
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Thursday					J
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Dormitory & Uniform Inspection #4 (Squadron)	Barracks	ABU	Squadron Staff	L23
930	ROTC Careers Briefing	Classroom XXX - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A04
1030	Military Airpower	Classroom YYY - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A03
1130	Noon Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X08
1230	Change into PTs	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
1245	Team Sports	Track/PT Field	PT	Flight Staff	F03
1345	Change into ABU	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X05
1400	Hands-On Experience	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A04
1600	Drill & Ceremonies	Drill Pad1	ABU	Flight Staff	L06
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1800	Aviation Film and Discussion		ABU	Flight Staff	A04
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Friday					
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Dormitory & Uniform Inspection #5 (Group)	Barracks	CLB	Command Staff	L24
930	Intro to the Cyber Domain	Classroom XXX - Bldg 637	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	A05
1030	Final Skills Assessment (by flight)	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Flight Staff	L40
1100	D&C Final Eval (by flight)	Drill Pad1	ABU	Squadron Staff	L25
1130	Noon Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X08
1230	Change into PTs	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
1245	Team Sports	Track/PT Field	PT	Flight Staff	F03
1345	Change into ABU	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X05
1400	Military Aviation Familiarization	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Command Staff	A04
1600	Encampment AAR/Evaluation	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Unknown/Unassigned	X19
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X09
1800	Aviation Film and Discussion		ABU	Flight Staff	A04
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14

Day/Time	Event	Location	Uniform	Instructor	Contact Designator
Saturday					_
600	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
610	PT/Calisthenics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F02
640	Square Away Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
715	Group Reveille Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L04
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Change into Class Bs	Barracks	CLB	Flight Staff	X05
900	Flight/Squadron/Staff Photos	Unknown/Unassigned	CLB	Command Staff	XYY
1000	Change into ABUs	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X05
1015	Individual Advisory (Students)	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Flight Staff	C05
1130	Noon Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X08
1230	Flight Advisory	Unknown/Unassigned	ABU	Squadron Staff	C07
1300	Graduation Parade Practice	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L07
1400	Team Fitness Challenge/Cadet Olympics	Parade Field	PT	Command Staff	F04
1645	Group Retreat Formation	Parade Field	ABU	Command Staff	L05
1700	Evening Meal/Graduation Picnic	Parade Field	PT	Flight Staff	X09/X18
1900	Graduation Parade Practice		PRF	Command Staff	L07
2000	Reflection/Flight Time	Barracks	ABU	Flight Staff	X11
2030	Shower, Prep Dormitory	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X6/X12
2100	Personal Time	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X13
2130	Student Lights Out 2130	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X14
Sunday					
620	First Call/Reveille	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X05
630	Pack, Cleanup	Barracks	PT	Flight Staff	X20
730	Morning Meal	Bldg 665 - Old DFAC	ABU	Flight Staff	X07
830	Barracks Checkout	Barracks	PT	Command Staff	X20
915	Change into Blues and Inspect Uniforms	Barracks	CLB	Flight Staff	X05
1000	Graduation Parade/Commander's Charge	Parade Field	CLB	Command Staff	L07/C09
1100	Commander's Reception and Outprocess	Bldg 623 - Hall of Flags	CLB	Col Darin Ninness	X18/X21